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Women / 5 / Older
Session: 8C

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Serenity Humphrey1483
Flips USA

9.375 9.050 9.2008.550 36.175
1 3 9 1T 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Handy1401
ABK

8.925 9.225 8.7509.050 35.950
6 2 1T 7T 2 

2 

Marisol Perez1509
Golden Bear

8.900 8.925 9.2008.825 35.850
7 5 6 1T 3 

3 

Quincy Purdy1518
High Sierra

8.700 9.375 8.9508.775 35.800
11T 1 7 5 4 

4 

Jammie Verdin1519
High Sierra

9.050 8.600 8.8509.050 35.550
4T 7 1T 6 5 

5 

Nicole Bonnett1285
Flips USA

9.250 8.750 9.0258.450 35.475
2 6 10 4 6 

6 

Annika Johnson1540
Truckee

8.875 9.000 8.7508.375 35.000
8 4 11 7T 7 

7 

Alexia Castillo1402
ABK

8.775 7.525 9.2009.025 34.525
10 12 3 1T 8 

8 

Kira Gibson1476
Flips USA

9.050 8.225 8.1258.900 34.300
4T 8 4 14 9 

9 

Katie Scofield1406
ABK

9.150 8.000 8.4008.675 34.225
3 11 8 12 10 

10 

Alicia Deras1504
Golden Bear

8.100 8.100 8.5008.875 33.575
15 10 5 10T 11 

11 

Kira Thomas1539
Truckee

8.800 6.600 8.5008.225 32.125
9 15 12 10T 12 

12 

Briannah Fisher1405
ABK

8.700 7.000 8.3008.075 32.075
11T 13 13 13 13 

13 

Josie Dewitt1488
Gem State

8.400 8.175 8.0255.900 30.500
14 9 14 15 14 

14 

Erika Bonser1489
Gem State

8.500 6.700 8.6000.000 23.800
13 14 15 9 15 

15 
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